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Car Models Pro$uct|on Specific Modelsv
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EQUINOX 2018- My-link 7912 2

EQUINOX (7inch)
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Width: 123 mm

=

Height: 22 mm

Length: 95 mm
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1. POWER Cable 2. LVDS Cable 3. AV Cable

4. Key Pad

3
=2

SXHHO|X| 2 H}2I1I|




INDINORKK

INDIVIDUAL WORKSHOP

S HE| T AP AR

KEYPAD TOUCH
POWER / CAN AVIN oOuT
DEBUG DIP SWITCH
cecccccoos —a (\AAAA
POWER / CAN
CABLE LVDS Cable AV Cable
0 nH——n

AaNNO¥D
aNNOYO
1NO AZL

o
[
5
4
o
z
C
z

H NI NVO
1 NINVO

ninle
1 | BATTERY POWER INPUT AN
2 | GROUND EEE 1 | REAR_CAMERA_V
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1 X- | BLACK
1 2 3 4
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KEYPAD - Function #1
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IW03C-EQ-D

HDMI 1
HDMI 2
HDMI 3
NAVIGATION

REAR VIEW

AV1 (FRONT VIEW)
AV2 (DTV)

AV3 (DVD)
CUSTOM

EXIT

NAVIGATION MODEL
BRIGHT

CONTRAST RED
CONTRAST GREEN

CONTRAST BLUE

DEFAULT
128
128
128
128

: 2018-03-02
: 2018-03-02
: 2018-03-02

NAVIGATION (L{|H|*|0| M)
- BRIGHT and CONTRAST
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IW03C-EQ-D

HDMI 1

HDMI 2

HDMI 3
NAVIGATION
REAR VIEW

AV1 (FRONT VIEW)
AV2 (DTV)

AV3 (DVD)
CUSTOM

EXIT

IW03C-EQ-D

HDMI 1
HDMI 2

HDMI 3
NAVIGATION
REAR VIEW

AV1 (FRONT VIEW)
AV2 (DTV)

AV3 (DVD)
CUSTOM

EXIT

INPUT SOURCE
BRIGHT
CONTRAST RED
CONTRAST GREEN
CONTRAST BLUE

INPUT SOURCE

BRIGHT

CONTRAST RED
CONTRAST GREEN
CONTRAST BLUE

AVM KEEPING TIMER — D
AVM KEEPING TIME P — D
PGS ON/ OFF

PGS - HORIZONTAL

PGS - VERTICAL

PDC ON / OFF

OEM CAMERA
AVM (AROUND VIEW)
EXTERNAL CAMERA

: 2018-03-02
: 2018-03-02
2018-03-02

DEFAULT
128
128
128
128

7 Sec
7 Sec
OFF
128
128
OFF

: 2018-03-02
: 2018-03-02
: 2018-03-02
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REAR VIEW INPUT - OEM CAMERA

- INPUT SOURCE (23102t Z3 MeH )

- OEM CAMERA (= =231mH[2)
- AVM (OI2I2ER)
- EXTERNAL CAMERA (2|5 SHI5H|2})

- BRIGHT and CONTRAST

- Aol WIS WY-£ES-TH| M ChHl ZH,

REAR VIEW INPUT - AVM (0{2}2ER
- BRIGHT and CONTRAST

- e WIS YR E-TH| M i ZH,

- PGS (Parking Guide System)
- 3t 210|E 2fele] 9X| =% % ON / OFF &%
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REAR VIEW INPUT - EXTERNAL CAMERA

HDMI 1 INPUT SOURCE EXTERNAL CAMERA
VI 2 R = - BRIGHT and CONTRAST
HDMI 3 "~ CONTRASTRED 18 - QAlo| 'HED|'Qt iZt- X E-TI}2to| AHACHH|' XA,
NAVIGATION CONTRAST GREEN 128
REAR VIEW CONTRAST BLUE 128 . )
AV1 (FRONT VIEW) PGS ON / OFF OFF -PGS (Parklng Guide SyStem)
AV2 (DTV) PGS - HORIZONTAL 128 - =Xt 210|E 2IRlo| &|X] = 9! ON / OFF AH
AV3 (DVD) PGS - VERTICAL 128
CUSTOM PDC ON / OFF OFF
EXIT

: 2018-03-02
: 2018-03-02

2018-03-02
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IW03C-EQ-D

HDMI 1

HDMI 2

HDMI 3
NAVIGATION
REAR VIEW

AV1 (FRONT VIEW)

AV2 (DTV)
AV3 (DVD)
CUSTOM
EXIT

IW03C-EQ-D

HDMI 1
HDMI 2

HDMI 3
NAVIGATION

REAR VIEW

AV1 (FRONT VIEW)
AV2 (DTV)

AV3 (DVD)
CUSTOM

EXIT

INPUT SOURCE
CAM KEEPING TIMER — D
CAM KEEPING TIME P — D

INPUT SOURCE

BRIGHT

CONTRAST RED
CONTRAST GREEN
CONTRAST BLUE

CAM KEEPING TIMER —» D

CAM KEEPING TIME P — D

OEM CAMERA
7 Sec
7 Sec

: 2018-03-02
: 2018-03-02
: 2018-03-02

EXTERNAL CAMERA
128

128

128

128

7 Sec

7 Sec

: 2018-03-02
: 2018-03-02
2018-03-02

INDIANORK

INDIVIDUAL WORKSHOP

(=78 H'g3 HHIEH
AV1 (FRONT VIEW INPUT ) - OEM CAMER

- CAM KEEPING TIME
. J|O2 'Sl - MEI =kp > MEIOZ 4 A|
s £ A2 80 NBeE A1 SUpMIE slig
HOJFE T LIt

(215 HYIHHI=)
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- BRIGHT and CONTRAST
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